
 

          

 

 

School Calendar 2020-2021 

 

Wednesday, Aug. 5 

Monday, Sept. 7 

Monday, Oct. 5 – Friday, Oct. 9 

Tuesday, Oct. 27 

Wednesday, Oct. 28 & Thursday, Oct. 29 

Wednesday, Nov. 11 

Thursday, Nov. 19 

Wednesday, Nov. 25 – Friday, Nov. 27  

Friday, Dec. 18 – Friday, Jan. 1 

Monday, Jan. 4 

Monday, Feb. 15 

Thursday, March 4 – Friday, March 5 

Monday, March 15 – Friday, March 19 

Friday, March 26 

Friday, April 2 

Friday, May 28 

First Day of School 

No School – Labor Day 

No School – Fall Break  

Parent/Teacher Conferences 5:00pm – 7:00pm 

Parent/Teacher Conferences 5:00pm – 7:30pm 

No School – Veterans Day 

Friendsgiving – All Families and Friends Invited 11:45am 

No School – Thanksgiving Break 

No School – Winter Break 

First Day of School post-Winter Break 

No School – Faculty Planning/In-service Day 

No School – Professional Development Days 

No School – Spring Break 

No School – Parent/Teacher Conferences 

No School – Spring Holiday 

Last day of School 

 

 

School Hours:  8:30am – 3:30pm, Monday – Friday  
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